Kolozs Varmegye
AJTON

APAHIDA

APAHIDA / KOLOS M.

B. HUNYAD

B. HUNYAD

BALD P.U.

BANFFY HUNYAD
BANFFY HUNYAD
BANFFY-HUNYAD / KOLOZS. M.
BANFI-HUNYAD

BATOS

BEREND

BOTSCH

BOKENY / KOLOZSM.
BUDATELKE
CLAUSENBORG
CLAUSENBURG
CLAUSENBURG / FRANCO.
CLAUSENBURG / Recommandirt.
CSUCSA

DEKENDORF
DEKENDORFF

EGERES / ERDELY
EGERES / KOLOZS. M.
GYALU

HID-ALMAS

HIDALMAS / DOBOKA M.
HIDALMAS / KOLOS M.
KIS ESKULLO

KIS SARMAS
KIS-ESKULLO
KIS-SARMAS
KIS-SEBES
KLAUSENBURG

KLAUSENBURG / RECOM No
KOLOS
KOLOS-KARA

KOLOSVAR

KOLOSVAR /A

KOLOSVAR / AJANLOTT
KOLOSVAR /B

KOLOSVAR / KIS UTALV.
KOLOSVAR P. UDV./A.
KOLOSVAR P. UDV./B.

KOLOZS

KOLOZS-BORSA
KOLOZS-MONOSTOR
KOLOZSVAR

KOLOZSVAR / ERDELY
KOLOZSVAR / PENZROVATOLAS
KOLOZSVAR P. U./ PENZROVATOLAS
KOLOZSWAR
MAGY.-GYERO-MONOSTOR

VM
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

46
46
46

46

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

Orszag
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO

RO

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO



Kolozs Varmegye
MAGYAR NADAS
MAGYAR-FRATA
MAGYAR-GORBO
MAGYAR-NADAS
MAGYAR-NADAS / ERDELY
MAGYAR-NAGY-SOMBOR
MAGYAR-UJFALU

MEZO ORMENYES
MEZO-ORMENYES
MEZO-SZ.-MIHALYTELKE
MOCS

NAGY KAPUS
NAGY-ALMAS / ERDELY
NAGY-ALMAS / KOLOSM.

NAGY-KAPUS
NAGY-NYULAS
PENZUTALVANY / KOLOZSVAR

PENZUTALVANY / KOLOZSVAR P. UDV.

SOMBOR
SZASZ-FENES
SZT.MIHALYTELKE
TEKE

TEKE / ERDELY
TOPA-SZ.-KIRALY
UZDI-SZ.-PETER

V. CLAUSENBURG
VALASZUT

VM
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

46
46
46

46
46
46

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

Orszag
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO



